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Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 3,756
0.00% 99.97% 3,835

100.00%
99.97%

 79
 0

DEM DAVID N. WECHT

 1
0.00% 0.03% 1

0.00%
0.03%

 0
 0

PAULA PATRICK (W)

 3,757  3,836Cast Votes: 0.00% 84.46%83.16% 84.48% 79  0

 706

 0

 690

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

15.54%

0.00%

16.84%

0.00% 0.00%

15.52%

 0

 16

 0

 0

JUDGE OF THE COMMONWEALTH COURT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 1,413
0.00% 36.71% 1,431

23.08%
36.99%

 18
 0

DEM KATHRYN BOOCKVAR

 2,405
0.00% 63.24% 2,465

76.92%
62.96%

 60
 0

DEM BARBARA BEHREND ERNSBERGER

 2
0.00% 0.05% 2

0.00%
0.05%

 0
 0

ANNE COVEY (W)

 3,820  3,898Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.82%82.11% 85.90% 78  0

 644

 0

 627

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.18%

0.00%

17.89%

0.00% 0.00%

14.10%

 0

 17

 0

 0

COMMISSIONER, 4 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 1,685
0.00% 22.25% 1,715

19.11%
22.31%

 30
 0

DEM BECKY MINGLE

 1,654
0.00% 21.92% 1,690

22.93%
21.90%

 36
 0

DEM DENNIS P. HALLINAN

 2,229
0.00% 29.46% 2,271

26.75%
29.52%

 42
 0

DEM JO ANN NARDELLI

 1,935
0.00% 25.71% 1,982

29.94%
25.62%

 47
 0

DEM TED BEAM, JR.

 16
0.00% 0.21% 16

0.00%
0.21%

 0
 0

DIANE MELING (W)

 18
0.00% 0.23% 18

0.00%
0.24%

 0
 0

BOBBI ELLENBERGER YODER (W)

 10
0.00% 0.16% 12

1.27%
0.13%

 2
 0

TERRY TOMASSETTI (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

TOM BUSH (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

HENRY LAMBORN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

MARY ANN BENNIS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

STEVE BETTWYY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

ROB LYNN (W)

 7,552  7,709Cast Votes: 0.00% 84.86%82.63% 84.91% 157  0

 1,375

 0

 1,342

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

15.14%

0.00%

17.37%

0.00% 0.00%

15.09%

 0

 33

 0

 0
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CONTROLLER, 4 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

TIM KNEPP (W)

 8
0.00% 22.86% 8

0.00%
23.53%

 0
 0

RICHARD PEO (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

TED BEAM JR (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

TERENCE M ANDERKO (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

MICHAEL AUTY (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

DAVID  BENDER (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

STEVE BETTWY (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

FRANK BLAIR (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

JOHN MC CLELLAN (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

GARY DAVIS (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

MARK R DESTEFANO (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

CASEY DODSON (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

MATTHEW EVANS (W)

 0
0.00% 2.86% 1

100.00%
0.00%

 1
 0

ROBERT HABERSTROH (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

JASON HAINSEY (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

LISA  HARBAUGH (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

STEPHAN G JANOSIK (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

RICK KARP (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

COURTNEY LYNN (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

ROB LYNN (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

STAN POTOPA (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

NICHOLAS PYEATT (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

GERALD SMITH (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

DONALD SWANGER (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

JULIAN FRANCISCUS VAUGHN (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

JOHN W WEIDLICH (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

MAX YANDLE (W)

 1
0.00% 2.86% 1

0.00%
2.94%

 0
 0

MATTHEW YARNELL (W)

 34  35Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.77%1.05% 0.76% 1  0

 4,507

 0

 4,413

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.23%

0.00%

98.95%

0.00% 0.00%

99.24%

 0

 94

 0

 0
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TREASURER, 4 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

WILLIAM GLUNT (W)

 2
0.00% 10.71% 3

100.00%
7.41%

 1
 0

JAMES R CARTHERS (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

TED BEAM (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

STEVE BETTWY (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

FRANK BLAIR (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

GARY DAVIS (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

MARK R DESTEFANO (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

RON DIFRANGO (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

NADINE FERGUSON (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

BRAD FERRIS (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

LISA HARBAUGH (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

TIMOTHY HAZENSTAB (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

RICK KARP (W)

 2
0.00% 7.14% 2

0.00%
7.41%

 0
 0

COURTNEY LYNN (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

STAN POTOPA (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

TRISTA PYEATT (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

DIFRANGO RONALD (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

GREGORY SMITH (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

JOHN W WEIDLICH (W)

 2
0.00% 7.14% 2

0.00%
7.41%

 0
 0

SHANE WILKINS (W)

 1
0.00% 3.57% 1

0.00%
3.70%

 0
 0

CHARLES SKELY (W)

 3
0.00% 10.71% 3

0.00%
11.11%

 0
 0

CHRISTINA BLAKE (W)

 27  28Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.62%1.05% 0.61% 1  0

 4,514

 0

 4,420

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.38%

0.00%

98.95%

0.00% 0.00%

99.39%

 0

 94

 0

 0
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REGISTER OF WILLS & RECORDER OF DEEDS, 4 YEAR TERM   DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 5
0.00% 31.58% 6

100.00%
27.78%

 1
 0

MARY ANN BENNIS (W)

 1
0.00% 5.26% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

DEBBIE AUNGST (W)

 1
0.00% 5.26% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

MICHAEL AUTY (W)

 1
0.00% 5.26% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

STEVE BETTWY (W)

 1
0.00% 5.26% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

JOHN MC CLELLAN (W)

 1
0.00% 5.26% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

GARY DAVIS (W)

 1
0.00% 5.26% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

MARK R DESTEFANO (W)

 1
0.00% 5.26% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

TERRY ARTHUR VALKO  ESQ (W)

 1
0.00% 5.26% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

NADINE FERGUSON (W)

 1
0.00% 5.26% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

ROB LYNN (W)

 1
0.00% 5.26% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

STAN POTOPA (W)

 1
0.00% 5.26% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

PATRICIA ROSS (W)

 1
0.00% 5.26% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

DON SWANGER (W)

 1
0.00% 5.26% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

LA WILSON (W)

 18  19Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.42%1.05% 0.40% 1  0

 4,523

 0

 4,429

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.58%

0.00%

98.95%

0.00% 0.00%

99.60%

 0

 94

 0

 0

CORONER, 4 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 49
0.00% 79.69% 51

66.67%
80.33%

 2
 0

PATRICIA ROSS (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.64%

 0
 0

MARK R DESTEFANO (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.64%

 0
 0

JEFF GUYER (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.64%

 0
 0

JASON HAINSEY (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.64%

 0
 0

TOM IRWIN JR (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.64%

 0
 0

CHARLES KELLY (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.64%

 0
 0

JANETTE KOEHLE (W)

 1
0.00% 3.13% 2

33.33%
1.64%

 1
 0

STEPHANIE LYNCH (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.64%

 0
 0

JOSH PATT (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.64%

 0
 0

STAN POTOPA (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.64%

 0
 0

NICHOLAS ROWLAND (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.64%

 0
 0

ELLEN SMITH (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.64%

 0
 0

MAX YANDLE (W)

 61  64Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.41%3.16% 1.37% 3  0

 4,478

 0

 4,386

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.59%

0.00%

96.84%

0.00% 0.00%

98.63%

 0

 92

 0

 0
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MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, DISTRICT 24-1-02, 6 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 879
0.00% 100.00% 902

100.00%
100.00%

 23
 0

DEM TODD F. KELLY

 879  902Cast Votes: 0.00% 89.22%92.00% 89.15% 23  0

 109

 0

 107

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

10.78%

0.00%

8.00%

0.00% 0.00%

10.85%

 0

 2

 0

 0

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, DISTRICT 24-1-03, 6 YEAR TERM   DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 628
0.00% 99.84% 641

100.00%
99.84%

 13
 0

DEM JEFFREY P. AUKER

 1
0.00% 0.16% 1

0.00%
0.16%

 0
 0

LOU STIENBUGLE (W)

 629  642Cast Votes: 0.00% 87.11%81.25% 87.24% 13  0

 95

 0

 92

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

12.89%

0.00%

18.75%

0.00% 0.00%

12.76%

 0

 3

 0

 0

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, DISTRICT 24-3-03, 6 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 842
0.00% 100.00% 857

100.00%
100.00%

 15
 0

DEM PAULA M. AIGNER

 842  857Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.10%75.00% 85.31% 15  0

 150

 0

 145

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.90%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00% 0.00%

14.69%

 0

 5

 0

 0

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, DISTRICT 24-3-04, 6 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 376
0.00% 100.00% 378

100.00%
100.00%

 2
 0

DEM CRAIG E. ORMSBY

 376  378Cast Votes: 0.00% 88.32%100.00% 88.26% 2  0

 50

 0

 50

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

11.68%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

11.74%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CITY COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    ALTOONA DEM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC

 1,375
0.00% 94.19% 1,410

100.00%
94.05%

 35
 0

DEM JAMES B. SWAN

 58
0.00% 3.87% 58

0.00%
3.97%

 0
 0

STEVE BETTWY (W)

 2
0.00% 0.13% 2

0.00%
0.14%

 0
 0

TERRY TOMASETTI (W)

 5
0.00% 0.33% 5

0.00%
0.34%

 0
 0

WILLIAM NEUGEBAUER (W)

 3
0.00% 0.20% 3

0.00%
0.21%

 0
 0

BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 7
0.00% 0.47% 7

0.00%
0.48%

 0
 0

MICHAEL C HAIRE (W)

 4
0.00% 0.27% 4

0.00%
0.27%

 0
 0

ERIK J CAGLE (W)

 1
0.00% 0.07% 1

0.00%
0.07%

 0
 0

STEVE BETTY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.07% 1

0.00%
0.07%

 0
 0

MARK R DESTEFANO (W)

 1
0.00% 0.07% 1

0.00%
0.07%

 0
 0

TOM IRWIN JR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.07% 1

0.00%
0.07%

 0
 0

CHARLES KELY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.07% 1

0.00%
0.07%

 0
 0

TARA PAIGE KIFER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.07% 1

0.00%
0.07%

 0
 0

ROB LYNN (W)

 2
0.00% 0.13% 2

0.00%
0.14%

 0
 0

MAKENZIE WILT (W)

 1,462  1,497Cast Votes: 0.00% 28.55%28.46% 28.55% 35  0

 3,747

 0

 3,659

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

71.45%

0.00%

71.54%

0.00% 0.00%

71.45%

 0

 88

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL, 2 YEAR  UNEXPIRED TERM    ALTOONA DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 1,282
0.00% 96.76% 1,315

100.00%
96.68%

 33
 0

DEM JAMES B. SWAN

 40
0.00% 2.94% 40

0.00%
3.02%

 0
 0

STEVE BETTWY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.07% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

STEVE BETTY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.07% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

SHARON L BREAM (W)

 1
0.00% 0.07% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

DAVE BUTTERBAUGH (W)

 1
0.00% 0.07% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JAY SWAN (W)

 1,326  1,359Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.75%80.49% 77.68% 33  0

 389

 0

 381

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

22.25%

0.00%

19.51%

0.00% 0.00%

22.32%

 0

 8

 0

 0

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

JOEL BOBETICH (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.38%0.00% 0.41% 0  0

 260

 0

 245

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.62%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

99.59%

 0

 15

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 211
0.00% 100.00% 225

100.00%
100.00%

 14
 0

DEM DEBI L. KENAWELL

 211  225Cast Votes: 0.00% 86.21%93.33% 85.77% 14  0

 36

 0

 35

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

13.79%

0.00%

6.67%

0.00% 0.00%

14.23%

 0

 1

 0

 0
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COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 4 THB  DEM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC

 3
0.00% 42.86% 3

0.00%
42.86%

 0
 0

DEM LINDA J. TADDEI

 3
0.00% 42.86% 3

0.00%
42.86%

 0
 0

DEM JOSEPH BEM

 1
0.00% 14.29% 1

0.00%
14.29%

 0
 0

TONY TADDEI (W)

 7  7Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.78%0.00% 77.78% 0  0

 2

 0

 2

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

22.22%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

22.22%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    ANTIS DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 2
0.00% 22.22% 2

0.00%
22.22%

 0
 0

RAYMOND E AMATO (W)

 1
0.00% 11.11% 1

0.00%
11.11%

 0
 0

RAY AMATO (W)

 1
0.00% 11.11% 1

0.00%
11.11%

 0
 0

RAYMONDE E AMATO (W)

 1
0.00% 11.11% 1

0.00%
11.11%

 0
 0

RAYAMATOO (W)

 1
0.00% 11.11% 1

0.00%
11.11%

 0
 0

WILLIAM COADY (W)

 3
0.00% 33.33% 3

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

SARAH MILLER (W)

 9  9Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.90%0.00% 2.92% 0  0

 301

 0

 299

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.10%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

97.08%

 0

 2

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    ANTIS DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

STAN BAKER (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.65%0.00% 0.65% 0  0

 154

 0

 153

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.35%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

99.35%

 0

 1

 0

 0

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    BELLWOOD  DEM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 5
0.00% 62.50% 5

0.00%
62.50%

 0
 0

BURTON F HOPKINS (W)

 2
0.00% 25.00% 2

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

EILEEN D NEWBERRY (W)

 1
0.00% 12.50% 1

0.00%
12.50%

 0
 0

JOHN KRIEGER (W)

 8  8Cast Votes: 0.00% 6.20%0.00% 6.35% 0  0

 121

 0

 118

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

93.80%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

93.65%

 0

 3

 0

 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2011 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 17, 2011

Page 8 of 22

Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

COUNCIL, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    BELLWOOD  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 3
0.00% 100.00% 3

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

BURTON F HOPKINS (W)

 3  3Cast Votes: 0.00% 6.98%0.00% 7.14% 0  0

 40

 0

 39

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

93.02%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

92.86%

 0

 1

 0

 0

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    BLAIR DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 15
0.00% 68.18% 15

0.00%
68.18%

 0
 0

RICHARD LASEK (W)

 6
0.00% 27.27% 6

0.00%
27.27%

 0
 0

ARLENE BUSH (W)

 1
0.00% 4.55% 1

0.00%
4.55%

 0
 0

CHARLES MAXWELL (W)

 22  22Cast Votes: 0.00% 9.24%0.00% 9.44% 0  0

 216

 0

 211

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

90.76%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

90.56%

 0

 5

 0

 0

TAX COLLECTOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    BLAIR DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

ASHLEY CAMPBELL (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.42%0.00% 0.43% 0  0

 237

 0

 232

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.58%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

99.57%

 0

 5

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    BLAIR DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

ADANA HOOTEN (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.42%0.00% 0.43% 0  0

 237

 0

 232

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.58%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

99.57%

 0

 5

 0

 0

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    CATHARINE  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 3
0.00% 75.00% 3

0.00%
75.00%

 0
 0

BARRIE R WYLAND (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

MARC ISENBERG (W)

 4  4Cast Votes: 0.00% 17.39%0.00% 18.18% 0  0

 19

 0

 18

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

82.61%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

81.82%

 0

 1

 0

 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2011 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 17, 2011

Page 9 of 22

Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    CATHARINE  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 23

 0

 22

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 1

 0

 0

AUDITOR 4 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    CATHARINE DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 23

 0

 22

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 1

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    CATHARINE  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 23

 0

 22

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 1

 0

 0

MAYOR, 4 YEAR TERM    DUNCANSVILLE  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

KENNETH DAVIS (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

MATT CUTSHALL (W)

 2  2Cast Votes: 0.00% 3.85%0.00% 3.92% 0  0

 50

 0

 49

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

96.15%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

96.08%

 0

 1

 0

 0

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    DUNCANSVILLE  DEM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC

 36
0.00% 94.87% 37

100.00%
94.74%

 1
 0

DEM STEVE SABOL

 1
0.00% 2.56% 1

0.00%
2.63%

 0
 0

DONALD A RABENSTEIN (W)

 1
0.00% 2.56% 1

0.00%
2.63%

 0
 0

DEBBIE KERNS (W)

 38  39Cast Votes: 0.00% 25.00%33.33% 24.84% 1  0

 117

 0

 115

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

75.00%

0.00%

66.67%

0.00% 0.00%

75.16%

 0

 2

 0

 0

COUNCIL, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    DUNCANSIVLLE  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DONALD A RABENSTEIN (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.92%0.00% 1.96% 0  0

 51

 0

 50

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.08%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.04%

 0

 1

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2011 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 17, 2011

Page 10 of 22

Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 17
0.00% 36.73% 18

50.00%
36.17%

 1
 0

ROBERT ONKST (W)

 18
0.00% 36.73% 18

0.00%
38.30%

 0
 0

GREGORY M WERSTIL (W)

 1
0.00% 2.04% 1

0.00%
2.13%

 0
 0

JOHN STEWART (W)

 9
0.00% 18.37% 9

0.00%
19.15%

 0
 0

PAUL LUTHER (W)

 0
0.00% 2.04% 1

50.00%
0.00%

 1
 0

TED G. MANNA (W)

 1
0.00% 2.04% 1

0.00%
2.13%

 0
 0

ROBERT MILLS (W)

 1
0.00% 2.04% 1

0.00%
2.13%

 0
 0

CRAIG  SCHREIBER (W)

 47  49Cast Votes: 0.00% 14.80%28.57% 14.51% 2  0

 282

 0

 277

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

85.20%

0.00%

71.43%

0.00% 0.00%

85.49%

 0

 5

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

KATHARINE OZIO (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.30%0.00% 0.31% 0  0

 330

 0

 323

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.70%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

99.69%

 0

 7

 0

 0

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    FREEDOM DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

DONALD HAZENSTAB (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

DANIEL GIARTH JR (W)

 2  2Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.53%0.00% 2.53% 0  0

 77

 0

 77

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.47%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

97.47%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    FREEDOM DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 79

 0

 79

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    GREENFIELD DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 89
0.00% 100.00% 89

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DEM JOSEPH D. CLAAR

 89  89Cast Votes: 0.00% 89.00%0.00% 89.00% 0  0

 11

 0

 11

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

11.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

11.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2011 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 17, 2011

Page 11 of 22

Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

SUPERVISOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    GREENFIELD DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 79
0.00% 98.75% 79

0.00%
98.75%

 0
 0

DEM JAMES E. BETAR

 1
0.00% 1.25% 1

0.00%
1.25%

 0
 0

NEVIN DELL SR (W)

 80  80Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.00%0.00% 80.00% 0  0

 20

 0

 20

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

20.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    GREENFIELD DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 100

 0

 100

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNCIL, WARD 1, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG WD 1  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 25

 0

 25

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNCIL, WARD 3, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG WD 3 DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

JOHN BRENNERX (W)

 3
0.00% 75.00% 3

0.00%
75.00%

 0
 0

TIM BERESNYAK (W)

 4  4Cast Votes: 0.00% 23.53%0.00% 23.53% 0  0

 13

 0

 13

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

76.47%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

76.47%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNCIL, WARD 5, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG WD 5 DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 14
0.00% 100.00% 15

100.00%
100.00%

 1
 0

MARK L SHAWLEY (W)

 14  15Cast Votes: 0.00% 31.25%100.00% 29.79% 1  0

 33

 0

 33

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

68.75%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

70.21%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNCIL, WARD 7, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG WD 7  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DICK SCHOLTON (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.56%0.00% 2.56% 0  0

 38

 0

 38

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.44%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

97.44%

 0

 0

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2011 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 17, 2011

Page 12 of 22

Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    HUSTON DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 17

 0

 17

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    HUSTON  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 17
0.00% 100.00% 17

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DEM G. DARRELL SMITH

 17  17Cast Votes: 0.00% 100.00%0.00% 100.00% 0  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    JUNIATA  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 2
0.00% 100.00% 2

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

RAY SEASE (W)

 2  2Cast Votes: 0.00% 6.06%0.00% 6.06% 0  0

 31

 0

 31

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

93.94%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

93.94%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM    JUNIATA DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

DEBBIE RITCHEY (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

RHONDA WALKER (W)

 2  2Cast Votes: 0.00% 6.06%0.00% 6.06% 0  0

 31

 0

 31

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

93.94%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

93.94%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2011 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 17, 2011
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Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    LOGAN  DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 15
0.00% 50.00% 15

0.00%
51.72%

 0
 0

JAMES A PATTERSON (W)

 6
0.00% 20.00% 6

0.00%
20.69%

 0
 0

DAVID RHOA (W)

 1
0.00% 3.33% 1

0.00%
3.45%

 0
 0

JOEL A BOBETICH (W)

 1
0.00% 3.33% 1

0.00%
3.45%

 0
 0

GARY DAVIS (W)

 0
0.00% 3.33% 1

100.00%
0.00%

 1
 0

ED FRONTINO (W)

 1
0.00% 3.33% 1

0.00%
3.45%

 0
 0

DAVE HOOVER (W)

 1
0.00% 3.33% 1

0.00%
3.45%

 0
 0

GLEN HOOVER (W)

 1
0.00% 3.33% 1

0.00%
3.45%

 0
 0

RANDY LONG (W)

 1
0.00% 3.33% 1

0.00%
3.45%

 0
 0

JOANN NARDELLI (W)

 1
0.00% 3.33% 1

0.00%
3.45%

 0
 0

FRANK ROSENHOVER (W)

 1
0.00% 3.33% 1

0.00%
3.45%

 0
 0

DON SWANGER (W)

 29  30Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.62%4.17% 2.58% 1  0

 1,116

 0

 1,093

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.38%

0.00%

95.83%

0.00% 0.00%

97.42%

 0

 23

 0

 0

TAX COLLECTOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    LOGAN DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 37
0.00% 45.78% 38

50.00%
45.68%

 1
 0

CHRISTINA BLAKE (W)

 44
0.00% 54.22% 45

50.00%
54.32%

 1
 0

RONALD DIFRANGO (W)

 81  83Cast Votes: 0.00% 14.49%16.67% 14.44% 2  0

 490

 0

 480

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

85.51%

0.00%

83.33%

0.00% 0.00%

85.56%

 0

 10

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    LOGAN  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 435
0.00% 98.67% 445

100.00%
98.64%

 10
 0

DEM DAVID A. BENDER

 2
0.00% 0.44% 2

0.00%
0.45%

 0
 0

CHRISTINA BLAKE (W)

 4
0.00% 0.89% 4

0.00%
0.91%

 0
 0

RONALD DIFRANGO (W)

 441  451Cast Votes: 0.00% 78.71%83.33% 78.61% 10  0

 122

 0

 120

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

21.29%

0.00%

16.67%

0.00% 0.00%

21.39%

 0

 2

 0

 0

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    MARTINSBURG  DEM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC

 57
0.00% 93.44% 57

0.00%
93.44%

 0
 0

DEM CONNIE S. LAMBORN

 4
0.00% 6.56% 4

0.00%
6.56%

 0
 0

SUZANNE MCNALLY (W)

 61  61Cast Votes: 0.00% 33.33%0.00% 33.33% 0  0

 122

 0

 122

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

66.67%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

66.67%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2011 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 17, 2011

Page 14 of 22

Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    MARTINSBURG  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 61

 0

 61

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    NEWRY  DEM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC

 20
0.00% 62.50% 20

0.00%
62.50%

 0
 0

DEM ANNE S. SENO

 8
0.00% 25.00% 8

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

MICHAEL SENO (W)

 4
0.00% 12.50% 4

0.00%
12.50%

 0
 0

NICOLE STEFANICK (W)

 32  32Cast Votes: 0.00% 42.67%0.00% 42.67% 0  0

 43

 0

 43

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

57.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

57.33%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    NORTH WOODBURY  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 27

 0

 27

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    NORTH WOODBURY  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 27

 0

 27

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    ROARING SPRING  DEM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

CHRIS CARRIER (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.47%0.00% 0.48% 0  0

 212

 0

 206

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.53%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

99.52%

 0

 6

 0

 0

COUNCIL, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    ROARING SPRING  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 71

 0

 69

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 2

 0

 0
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Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    ROARING SPRING  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 71

 0

 69

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 2

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    ROARING SPRING  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 71

 0

 69

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 2

 0

 0

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    SNYDER  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

JIM BURKET (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.39%0.00% 1.39% 0  0

 71

 0

 71

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.61%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.61%

 0

 0

 0

 0

TAX COLLECTOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    SNYDER DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 72

 0

 72

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    SNYDER  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 72

 0

 72

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    SNYDER  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 72

 0

 72

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    TAYLOR  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 34
0.00% 94.44% 34

0.00%
94.44%

 0
 0

DEM HAROLD W. BAILEY

 1
0.00% 2.78% 1

0.00%
2.78%

 0
 0

DAVID A SMITH (W)

 1
0.00% 2.78% 1

0.00%
2.78%

 0
 0

MARIE BOWERS (W)

 36  36Cast Votes: 0.00% 90.00%0.00% 90.00% 0  0

 4

 0

 4

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

10.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    TAYLOR  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 2
0.00% 100.00% 2

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

JOE KEITH (W)

 2  2Cast Votes: 0.00% 5.00%0.00% 5.00% 0  0

 38

 0

 38

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

95.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

95.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    TAYLOR  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

JOE KEITH (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.50%0.00% 2.50% 0  0

 39

 0

 39

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.50%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

97.50%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BOROUGH  DEM, Vote For 4     DEMOCRATIC

 100
0.00% 86.44% 102

100.00%
86.21%

 2
 0

DEM NATALIE PATTERSON

 2
0.00% 1.69% 2

0.00%
1.72%

 0
 0

TERRY L RICHARDSON (W)

 3
0.00% 2.54% 3

0.00%
2.59%

 0
 0

MARK BLACK (W)

 2
0.00% 1.69% 2

0.00%
1.72%

 0
 0

CLYDE L HEWETT (W)

 2
0.00% 1.69% 2

0.00%
1.72%

 0
 0

ANDREA MILLS JONES (W)

 4
0.00% 3.39% 4

0.00%
3.45%

 0
 0

MARK KOSOGLOW (W)

 3
0.00% 2.54% 3

0.00%
2.59%

 0
 0

CHARLIE B MILLS (W)

 116  118Cast Votes: 0.00% 19.93%25.00% 19.86% 2  0

 474

 0

 468

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

80.07%

0.00%

75.00%

0.00% 0.00%

80.14%

 0

 6

 0

 0

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    TYRONE TWP  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 52

 0

 52

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    TYRONE TWP  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 2
0.00% 100.00% 2

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DEBRA ELLENBERGER (W)

 2  2Cast Votes: 0.00% 3.85%0.00% 3.85% 0  0

 50

 0

 50

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

96.15%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

96.15%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNCIL, 4 YEAR TERM    WILLIAMSBURG  DEM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 12
0.00% 80.00% 12

0.00%
80.00%

 0
 0

BECKY MINGLE (W)

 1
0.00% 6.67% 1

0.00%
6.67%

 0
 0

PAUL HARCLEROAD (W)

 1
0.00% 6.67% 1

0.00%
6.67%

 0
 0

LARRY TROXALL (W)

 1
0.00% 6.67% 1

0.00%
6.67%

 0
 0

DONALD ZIMMERMAN (W)

 15  15Cast Votes: 0.00% 7.58%0.00% 7.58% 0  0

 183

 0

 183

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

92.42%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

92.42%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNCIL, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    WILLIAMSBURG  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 58
0.00% 96.67% 58

0.00%
96.67%

 0
 0

DEM CARLEE RANALLI

 1
0.00% 1.67% 1

0.00%
1.67%

 0
 0

ED PATTERSON (W)

 1
0.00% 1.67% 1

0.00%
1.67%

 0
 0

DON ZIMMERMAN (W)

 60  60Cast Votes: 0.00% 90.91%0.00% 90.91% 0  0

 6

 0

 6

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

9.09%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

9.09%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    WILLIAMSBURG  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 66

 0

 66

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 4 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    WILLIAMSBURG  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 66

 0

 66

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

AUDITOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    WILLIAMSBURG  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 66

 0

 66

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SUPERVISOR, 6 YEAR TERM    WOODBURY  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 4
0.00% 100.00% 4

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

JOSEPH L LANSBERRY (W)

 4  4Cast Votes: 0.00% 16.00%0.00% 16.00% 0  0

 21

 0

 21

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

84.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

84.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SUPERVISOR, 4 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    WOODBURY  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 2
0.00% 100.00% 2

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

JOE LANSBERRY (W)

 2  2Cast Votes: 0.00% 8.00%0.00% 8.00% 0  0

 23

 0

 23

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

92.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

92.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR, 6 YEAR TERM    WOODBURY  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 25

 0

 25

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    ALTOONA AREA DEM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC

 438
0.00% 5.01% 452

6.97%
4.96%

 14
 0

DEM MILTON A. MILLER

 948
0.00% 10.80% 975

13.43%
10.74%

 27
 0

DEM TIMOTHY A. LUCAS, M.D.

 1,070
0.00% 12.08% 1,091

10.45%
12.12%

 21
 0

DEM CHERYL A. RUPP

 795
0.00% 8.90% 804

4.48%
9.00%

 9
 0

DEM FRANK M. SWALGA

 884
0.00% 10.00% 903

9.45%
10.01%

 19
 0

DEM MARY J. KIMMEL

 767
0.00% 8.66% 782

7.46%
8.69%

 15
 0

DEM JAMES WALSTROM

 371
0.00% 4.27% 386

7.46%
4.20%

 15
 0

DEM KENNETH PLISINSKI

 766
0.00% 8.59% 776

4.98%
8.68%

 10
 0

DEM SHARON L. BREAM

 1,139
0.00% 12.92% 1,167

13.93%
12.90%

 28
 0

DEM MARYANN JOYCE BISTLINE

 617
0.00% 7.00% 632

7.46%
6.99%

 15
 0

DEM MARGARET HENDRICKS

 979
0.00% 11.14% 1,006

13.43%
11.09%

 27
 0

DEM RON JOHNSTON

 46
0.00% 0.52% 47

0.50%
0.52%

 1
 0

RANDALL D LONG (W)

 2
0.00% 0.02% 2

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

STEVE BETTWY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

TED BEAM (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

RYAN BEERS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

DAVE HOOVER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

CHARLES KELLY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

MICHAEL RAWLINS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

DON SWANGER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

ROBERT TURCOVSKI (W)

 8,829  9,030Cast Votes: 0.00% 76.75%75.85% 76.77% 201  0

 2,735

 0

 2,671

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

23.25%

0.00%

24.15%

0.00% 0.00%

23.23%

 0

 64

 0

 0

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    BELLWOOD-ANTIS DEM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC

 106
0.00% 15.60% 107

11.11%
15.66%

 1
 0

DEM TIMOTHY D. SLEKAR

 123
0.00% 18.22% 125

22.22%
18.17%

 2
 0

DEM J. STEVE WINTERSTEIN

 105
0.00% 15.45% 106

11.11%
15.51%

 1
 0

DEM JEFFERY L. PLUMMER

 109
0.00% 16.18% 111

22.22%
16.10%

 2
 0

DEM DONNA TYLER

 120
0.00% 17.64% 121

11.11%
17.73%

 1
 0

DEM J. KENNETH LOUCKS

 106
0.00% 15.60% 107

11.11%
15.66%

 1
 0

DEM STEVEN BURNS

 2
0.00% 0.29% 2

0.00%
0.30%

 0
 0

JODY ADAMS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.15% 1

0.00%
0.15%

 0
 0

NICHOLAS ADAMS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.15% 1

0.00%
0.15%

 0
 0

WANDA COADY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.15% 1

0.00%
0.15%

 0
 0

ALICE FLAREND (W)

 0
0.00% 0.15% 1

11.11%
0.00%

 1
 0

TODD HOLES (W)

 1
0.00% 0.15% 1

0.00%
0.15%

 0
 0

CHUCK MCCLOSKEY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.15% 1

0.00%
0.15%

 0
 0

TIMOTHY SLEKAR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.15% 1

0.00%
0.15%

 0
 0

KIMBERLY TROSTLE (W)

 677  686Cast Votes: 0.00% 69.29%90.00% 69.08% 9  0

 304

 0

 303

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

30.71%

0.00%

10.00%

0.00% 0.00%

30.92%

 0

 1

 0

 0
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    BELLWOOD ANTIS  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 88
0.00% 52.35% 89

50.00%
52.38%

 1
 0

DEM JEFFREY L. PLUMMER

 80
0.00% 47.65% 81

50.00%
47.62%

 1
 0

DEM STEVEN BURNS

 168  170Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.86%100.00% 85.71% 2  0

 28

 0

 28

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.14%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

14.29%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    CLAYSBURG-KIMMEL GREENFIELD TWP 1  DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 19
0.00% 44.19% 19

0.00%
44.19%

 0
 0

DEM JEREMY R. KNOTT

 22
0.00% 51.16% 22

0.00%
51.16%

 0
 0

DEM TERRI L. LINGENFELTER

 1
0.00% 2.33% 1

0.00%
2.33%

 0
 0

JENNIFER DELL (W)

 1
0.00% 2.33% 1

0.00%
2.33%

 0
 0

TROY MCMULLEN (W)

 43  43Cast Votes: 0.00% 71.67%0.00% 71.67% 0  0

 17

 0

 17

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

28.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

28.33%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    CLAYSBURG-KIMMEL GRNFLD 2-3  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 61
0.00% 100.00% 61

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DEM JOHN S. BURKET

 61  61Cast Votes: 0.00% 87.14%0.00% 87.14% 0  0

 9

 0

 9

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

12.86%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

12.86%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG AREA DEM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC

 692
0.00% 13.80% 705

10.57%
13.88%

 13
 0

DEM LAURIE A. SMITH

 377
0.00% 7.52% 384

5.69%
7.56%

 7
 0

DEM RONALD H. YODER

 634
0.00% 12.65% 646

9.76%
12.72%

 12
 0

DEM JAMES C. PEQUIGNOT

 431
0.00% 8.71% 445

11.38%
8.65%

 14
 0

DEM DARLEE E. SILL

 314
0.00% 6.40% 327

10.57%
6.30%

 13
 0

DEM AARON RITCHEY

 358
0.00% 7.22% 369

8.94%
7.18%

 11
 0

DEM JULIE MALONE GAROFALO

 649
0.00% 13.02% 665

13.01%
13.02%

 16
 0

DEM ROBERT E. VONADA

 576
0.00% 11.51% 588

9.76%
11.55%

 12
 0

DEM JAMES R. WATT

 305
0.00% 6.13% 313

6.50%
6.12%

 8
 0

DEM TROY KEEFER

 647
0.00% 13.00% 664

13.82%
12.98%

 17
 0

DEM RONALD P. SOMMER

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

JIM FOREMAN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

JAMES F GERRAUGHTY (W)

 4,985  5,108Cast Votes: 0.00% 82.45%70.29% 82.81% 123  0

 1,087

 0

 1,035

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

17.55%

0.00%

29.71%

0.00% 0.00%

17.19%

 0

 52

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2011 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 17, 2011
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Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%
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Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    SPRING COVE DEM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC

 204
0.00% 20.64% 206

22.22%
20.63%

 2
 0

DEM JENNIFER MURNYACK-GARNER

 149
0.00% 15.13% 151

22.22%
15.07%

 2
 0

DEM DONNA K. HAINES

 136
0.00% 13.73% 137

11.11%
13.75%

 1
 0

DEM HAROLD J. BRENNECKE, III (JEFF)

 183
0.00% 18.54% 185

22.22%
18.50%

 2
 0

DEM JOHN R. BIDDLE

 122
0.00% 12.22% 122

0.00%
12.34%

 0
 0

DEM WILLARD THOMPSON

 193
0.00% 19.54% 195

22.22%
19.51%

 2
 0

DEM AMY ACKER-KNISELY

 1
0.00% 0.10% 1

0.00%
0.10%

 0
 0

JAMES BUTLER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.10% 1

0.00%
0.10%

 0
 0

DAVID SHRIVER (W)

 989  998Cast Votes: 0.00% 67.66%90.00% 67.51% 9  0

 477

 0

 476

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

32.34%

0.00%

10.00%

0.00% 0.00%

32.49%

 0

 1

 0

 0

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM    SPRING COVE  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 208
0.00% 98.58% 209

100.00%
98.58%

 1
 0

DEM RANDY ECKMAN

 2
0.00% 0.94% 2

0.00%
0.95%

 0
 0

STEVEN E MYERS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.47% 1

0.00%
0.47%

 0
 0

DAVID SHRIVER (W)

 211  212Cast Votes: 0.00% 71.86%50.00% 72.01% 1  0

 83

 0

 82

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

28.14%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00% 0.00%

27.99%

 0

 1

 0

 0

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE AREA DEM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC

 108
0.00% 12.22% 108

0.00%
12.31%

 0
 0

DEM ANDREA L. MILLS-JONES

 125
0.00% 14.25% 126

14.29%
14.25%

 1
 0

DEM LUTHER J. LAIRD

 105
0.00% 12.10% 107

28.57%
11.97%

 2
 0

DEM JIM RAABE

 140
0.00% 15.84% 140

0.00%
15.96%

 0
 0

DEM CYNTHIA S. BANAS

 155
0.00% 17.65% 156

14.29%
17.67%

 1
 0

DEM NORMAN E. HUFF

 144
0.00% 16.40% 145

14.29%
16.42%

 1
 0

DEM PAULA DORMINY

 98
0.00% 11.31% 100

28.57%
11.17%

 2
 0

DEM EDWARD J. HULL

 1
0.00% 0.11% 1

0.00%
0.11%

 0
 0

DONNA GORRITY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.11% 1

0.00%
0.11%

 0
 0

CHARLIE MILLS (W)

 877  884Cast Votes: 0.00% 73.67%70.00% 73.70% 7  0

 316

 0

 313

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

26.33%

0.00%

30.00%

0.00% 0.00%

26.30%

 0

 3

 0

 0

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    WILLIAMSBURG COMMUNITY CATHARINE TWP  DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 16
0.00% 100.00% 17

100.00%
100.00%

 1
 0

DEM BARRY M. ENGLAND

 16  17Cast Votes: 0.00% 73.91%100.00% 72.73% 1  0

 6

 0

 6

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

26.09%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

27.27%

 0

 0

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  2011 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 17, 2011

Page 22 of 22

Total Number of Voters : 4,542 of 29,087 = 15.62%

06/06/2011 07:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    WILLIAMSBURG COMMUNITY WILLIAMSBURG  DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 51
0.00% 51.00% 51

0.00%
51.00%

 0
 0

DEM COLLETTE A. HARCLERODE

 49
0.00% 49.00% 49

0.00%
49.00%

 0
 0

DEM JANET S. LEE

 100  100Cast Votes: 0.00% 75.76%0.00% 75.76% 0  0

 32

 0

 32

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

24.24%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

24.24%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    WILLIAMSBURG COMMUNITY WOODBURY  DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 19
0.00% 100.00% 19

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DEM AMY E. HILEMAN

 19  19Cast Votes: 0.00% 38.00%0.00% 38.00% 0  0

 31

 0

 31

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

62.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

62.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SCHOOL DIRECTOR, 4 YEAR TERM    PENN CAMBRIA SCH DISTR DEM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC

 2
0.00% 13.33% 2

0.00%
13.33%

 0
 0

DEM JOANN D. IVORY

 3
0.00% 20.00% 3

0.00%
20.00%

 0
 0

DEM KAREN S. CLAAR

 2
0.00% 13.33% 2

0.00%
13.33%

 0
 0

DEM GUY MONICA

 3
0.00% 20.00% 3

0.00%
20.00%

 0
 0

DEM GEORGE F. PYO

 2
0.00% 13.33% 2

0.00%
13.33%

 0
 0

DEM JOE SKURA

 3
0.00% 20.00% 3

0.00%
20.00%

 0
 0

DEM JUSTIN L. ROBERTS

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

DEM STEWART VAN HORN

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

DEM LAWRENCE E. BEHE, JR.

 15  15Cast Votes: 0.00% 100.00%0.00% 100.00% 0  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0


